12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
Income
Donations Revenue

Campbell
General Journal 04-12-2010 113 Campbell food and skating 100.60 100.60
General Journal 05-12-2010 114 Campbell food and skates 69.65 170.25
General Journal 08-12-2010 117 Campbell skates and food 21.83 192.08
General Journal 17/12/2010 126 Campbell 74.05 266.13
General Journal 20/12/2010 129 Campbell 618.04 884.17
General Journal 25/12/2010 134 Campbell 235.14 1,119.31
General Journal 29/12/2010 138 Campbell 86.00 1,205.31

Total Campbell 1,205.31 1,205.31

Campfire
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Campfire 20.00 20.00
General Journal 07-08-2010 9 includes cookies Campfire 18.00 38.00
General Journal 14/08/2010 4 10.00 48.00
General Journal 18/08/2010 12 Campfire 20.00 68.00
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Campfire 20.00 88.00
General Journal 21/08/2010 22 15.00 103.00
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 10.00 113.00
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 20.00 133.00
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 Campfire 20.00 153.00
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 40.00 193.00
General Journal 03-10-2010 64 20.00 213.00
General Journal 08-10-2010 69 Campfire 40.00 253.00
General Journal 15/10/2010 75 Campfire 55.00 308.00
General Journal 17/10/2010 76 Campfire 20.00 328.00
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 Campfire 40.00 368.00
General Journal 22/10/2010 79 Campfire 60.00 428.00
General Journal 24/10/2010 80 Campfire 20.00 448.00
General Journal 31/10/2010 99 20.00 468.00
General Journal 29/11/2010 108 17.00 485.00
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 20.00 505.00

Total Campfire 505.00 505.00

Dufferin bread
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Bread 937.76 937.76
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Bread 1,162.81 2,100.57
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Bread 974.50 3,075.07
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Bread 1,085.03 4,160.10
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Bread 1,063.60 5,223.70
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 Bread 1,127.20 6,350.90
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 856.62 7,207.52
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 Bread 988.74 8,196.26
General Journal 30/09/2010 62 897.68 9,093.94
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 1,011.63 10,105.57
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Bread 857.92 10,963.49
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 878.15 11,841.64
General Journal 28/10/2010 83 Bread 863.51 12,705.15
General Journal 04-11-2010 89 862.90 13,568.05
General Journal 11-11-2010 90 bread 939.70 14,507.75
General Journal 18/11/2010 97 687.47 15,195.22
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 665.65 15,860.87
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Accrual Basis

Total Dufferin bread

Dufferin food

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
02-12-2010
09-12-2010

16/12/2010
23/12/2010
30/12/2010

01-08-2010
02-08-2010
03-08-2010
04-08-2010
05-08-2010
05-08-2010
06-08-2010
06-08-2010
07-08-2010
08-08-2010
09-08-2010
10-08-2010
11-08-2010
12-08-2010
12-08-2010
13/08/2010
13/08/2010
14/08/2010
15/08/2010
16/08/2010
17/08/2010
18/08/2010
19/08/2010
19/08/2010
20/08/2010
20/08/2010
21/08/2010
24/08/2010
25/08/2010
26/08/2010
26/08/2010
27/08/2010
27/08/2010
28/08/2010
29/08/2010
30/08/2010
31/08/2010
01-09-2010
02-09-2010
02-09-2010
03-09-2010
03-09-2010
05-09-2010
09-09-2010
10-09-2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Num
—

1M

118
125
132
139

21
20
18
17
16
16
15
15

A A A NN WO N ®

11
12
13
13
14
14
22
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
35
39
40

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
Bread 496.44 16,357.31
bread 443.60 16,800.91
Dufferin bread Bread 494.25 17,295.16
Dufferin bread Bread 569.50 17,864.66
Dufferin bread Bread 425.15 18,289.81
18,289.81 18,289.81
594.01 594.01
514.11 1,108.12
350.20 1,458.32
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 507.90 1,966.22
Market Snack Bar 912.28 2,878.50
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 476.06 3,354.56
FNS 2,357.74 5,712.30
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 364.90 6,077.20
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 661.88 6,739.08
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 114.69 6,853.77
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 251.45 7,105.22
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 349.26 7,454.48
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 481.05 7,935.53
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 522.32 8,457.85
Market Snack Bar 1,208.89 9,666.74
FNS 2,365.81 12,032.55
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 636.47 12,669.02
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 613.04 13,282.06
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 403.10 13,685.16
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 313.36 13,998.52
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 376.58 14,375.10
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 380.70 14,755.80
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 315.50 15,071.30
Market Snack Bar 952.73 16,024.03
FNS 2,296.75 18,320.78
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 413.55 18,734.33
218.90 18,953.23
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 379.40 19,332.63
520.10 19,852.73
984.59 20,837.32
434.79 21,272.11
1,948.98 23,221.09
380.50 23,601.59
674.45 24,276.04
755.20 25,031.24
356.71 25,387.95
464.02 25,851.97
618.67 26,470.64
Market Snack Bar 973.35 27,443.99
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 368.57 27,812.56
54.65 27,867.21
1,279.20 29,146.41
Pool Side Cafe (summer) 231.26 29,377.67
Market Snack Bar 803.51 30,181.18
1,434.36 31,615.54
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General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
11-09-2010
12-09-2010

16/09/2010
17/09/2010
18/09/2010
19/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
26/09/2010
30/09/2010
07-10-2010
14/10/2010
21/10/2010
28/10/2010
04-11-2010
11-11-2010
18/11/2010
25/11/2010
26/11/2010
27/11/2010
28/11/2010
29/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
01-12-2010
02-12-2010
03-12-2010
04-12-2010
05-12-2010
06-12-2010
07-12-2010
08-12-2010
09-12-2010
10-12-2010
11-12-2010
12-12-2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
15/12/2010
16/12/2010
17/12/2010
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
20/12/2010
21/12/2010
22/12/2010
23/12/2010
24/12/2010
26/12/2010
27/12/2010
28/12/2010
29/12/2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Num Name Memo Class
— Ui e —

45 Pool Side Cafe (summer)

58 Food Cart (off season)

74 Market Snack Bar

83 Market Snack Bar

90 market

104

105

106 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
107

108

109

109

110

1M zamboni cafe

112 FNS

13 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
114

115 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
116 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
17

118 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
119

120 Zamboni Cafe (winter)
121 Dufferin food (rain)

122 Dufferin food

123 Dufferin food

124 Dufferin food

125 Dufferin food

126 Dufferin FNS

127 Dufferin food

128 Dufferin food

129 Dufferin food

130 Dufferin food

131 Dufferin food

132 Dufferin Food (and market)

133 Dufferin food

135 Dufferin food

136 Dufferin food

137 Dufferin food

138 Dufferin food

Clr Split Amount

456.90
24510
446.68
1,460.05
473.50
559.91
876.98
641.00
214.05
248.06
972.63
805.04
504.75
641.70
425.42
454.15
677.23
262.98
353.30
185.00
424.88
728.81
339.12
35.75
45.52
124.28
646.87
484.95
587.87
760.10
101.65
141.41
210.06
427.60
408.19
496.35
7.52
60.56
129.19
139.83
286.66
613.90
450.69
502.47
579.73
595.92
468.83
841.60
415.49
846.27
381.56
684.25
727.83

Balance

32,072.44
32,317.54
32,764.22
34,224.27
34,697.77
35,257.68
36,134.66
36,775.66
36,989.71
37,237.77
38,210.40
39,015.44
39,520.19
40,161.89
40,587.31
41,041.46
41,718.69
41,981.67
42,334.97
42,519.97
42,944 .85
43,673.66
44,012.78
44,048.53
44,094.05
44,218.33
44,865.20
45,350.15
45,938.02
46,698.12
46,799.77
46,941.18
47,151.24
47,578.84
47,987.03
48,483.38
48,490.90
48,551.46
48,680.65
48,820.48
49,107.14
49,721.04
50,171.73
50,674.20
51,253.93
51,849.85
52,318.68
53,160.28
53,675.77
54,422.04
54,803.60
55,487.85
56,215.68
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Accrual Basis

Total Dufferin food

Dufferin skates

Total Dufferin skates

Market

—_—p

General Journal

General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
30/12/2010
31/12/2010

27/11/2010
28/11/2010
29/11/2010
30/11/2010
01-12-2010
02-12-2010
03-12-2010
04-12-2010
05-12-2010
06-12-2010
07-12-2010
08-12-2010
09-12-2010
10-12-2010
11-12-2010
12-12-2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
15/12/2010
16/12/2010
17/12/2010
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
20/12/2010
21/12/2010
22/12/2010
23/12/2010
24/12/2010
25/12/2010
26/12/2010
27/12/2010
28/12/2010
29/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010

05-08-2010
12-08-2010
19/08/2010
26/08/2010
02-09-2010
09-09-2010
16/09/2010
23/09/2010
30/09/2010
07-10-2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Num
—

139
140

106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

16

13
27
34
39
48
55
62
68

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
Dufferin food (market) 1,055.42 57,271.10
Dufferin food 317.50 57,588.60

57,588.60 57,588.60

skating 256.26 256.26
skating 233.96 490.22
skating 147.00 637.22
skating 47.66 684.88
skating 108.81 793.69
skating 118.40 912.09
skating 173.70 1,085.79
skating 368.75 1,454.54
Dufferin skates 348.19 1,802.73
skates 87.00 1,889.73
skates 115.61 2,005.34
skates 138.01 2,143.35
skates 118.00 2,261.35
skates 166.34 2,427.69
skates 304.00 2,731.69
Dufferin skates 29.10 2,760.79
Dufferin skates 32.00 2,792.79
Dufferin skates 78.25 2,871.04
Dufferin skates 62.50 2,933.54
Dufferin skates 75.50 3,009.04
Dufferin skating 314.60 3,323.64
Dufferin skates 283.50 3,607.14
Dufferin skates 249.90 3,857.04
Dufferin skates 359.60 4,216.64
Dufferin skates 151.75 4,368.39
Dufferin skates 414.60 4,782.99
Dufferin skates 265.10 5,048.09
Dufferin skates 90.25 5,138.34
Dufferin skates 40.00 5,178.34
Dufferin skates 226.65 5,404.99
Dufferin skates 265.25 5,670.24
Dufferin skates 300.00 5,970.24
Dufferin skates 281.75 6,251.99
Dufferin skates 402.70 6,654.69
Dufferin skates 235.00 6,889.69
6,889.69 6,889.69

Market Manager Support Program Support 165.00 165.00
Market manager support Special Programs 165.00 330.00
Market Manager Support Program Support 165.00 495.00
165.00 660.00

165.00 825.00

175.00 1,000.00

155.00 1,155.00

165.00 1,320.00

180.00 1,500.00

180.00 1,680.00
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 180.00 1,860.00
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 180.00 2,040.00
General Journal 28/10/2010 83 180.00 2,220.00
General Journal 04-11-2010 89 180.00 2,400.00
General Journal 18/11/2010 97 180.00 2,580.00
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 180.00 2,760.00
General Journal 02-12-2010 111 180.00 2,940.00
General Journal 09-12-2010 118 180.00 3,120.00
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 100.00 3,220.00
General Journal 23/12/2010 132 180.00 3,400.00
General Journal 30/12/2010 139 90.00 3,490.00
Total Market 3,490.00 3,490.00
Mentoring Program
Stonegate Community Health
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Center - Baking Special Programs 420.00 420.00
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 Stonegate Special Programs 480.00 900.00
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 Stonegate Program Support 480.00 1,380.00
General Journal 28/09/2010 60 stonegate Program Support 508.25 1,888.25
General Journal 26/10/2010 81 Stonegate 480.00 2,368.25
Total Mentoring Program 2,368.25 2,368.25
pizza day
General Journal 01-08-2010 21 287.70 287.70
General Journal 04-08-2010 17 Pizza day 173.80 461.50
General Journal 08-08-2010 8 Pizza day 141.00 602.50
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 includes $140 Kids Zone Day Care Pizza day 273.00 875.50
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Pizza day 85.75 961.25
General Journal 18/08/2010 12 Pizza day 280.00 1,241.25
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 Pizza day 373.75 1,615.00
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Pizza day 234.55 1,849.55
General Journal 05-09-2010 35 Pizza day 230.35 2,079.90
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 Pizza day 110.00 2,189.90
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 55.00 2,244 .90
General Journal 18/09/2010 50 Havelock Fair pizza 137.25 2,382.15
General Journal 19/09/2010 51 200.00 2,582.15
General Journal 26/09/2010 58 Pizza day 55.00 2,637.15
Total pizza day 2,637.15 2,637.15
Wallace
General Journal 04-12-2010 13 Wallace food and skating 169.14 169.14
General Journal 05-12-2010 114 Wallace Food and skates 245.16 414.30
General Journal 06-12-2010 115 Wallace 168.23 582.53
General Journal 07-12-2010 116 Wallace food and skates 170.07 752.60
General Journal 08-12-2010 17 Wallace skates and food 126.32 878.92
General Journal 09-12-2010 118 Wallace food and skates 181.74 1,060.66
General Journal 10-12-2010 119 Wallace food and skates 232.67 1,293.33
General Journal 11-12-2010 120 Wallace 131.15 1,424.48
General Journal 12-12-2010 121 Wallace 27.70 1,452.18
General Journal 13/12/2010 122 Wallace 42.69 1,494.87
General Journal 14/12/2010 123 Wallace 51.90 1,546.77
General Journal 15/12/2010 124 Wallace 92.90 1,639.67
General Journal 17/12/2010 126 Wallace 292.32 1,931.99
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26/08/15
Accrual Basis

Total Wallace

Donations Revenue - Other

Total Donations Revenue - Other

Total Donations Revenue

Total Income

Expense

Bank Services

Total Bank Services

Contracts

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

General Journal

General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
20/12/2010
22/12/2010
22/12/2010
23/12/2010
24/12/2010
25/12/2010
26/12/2010
27/12/2010
28/12/2010
29/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010

17/08/2010
26/08/2010
05-09-2010
10-09-2010
14/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
07-10-2010
10-10-2010
30/10/2010
06-12-2010
11-12-2010

31/08/2010
16/11/2010

01-08-2010
01-08-2010
01-08-2010
01-08-2010
02-08-2010
03-08-2010
03-08-2010
04-08-2010
04-08-2010
04-08-2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Num
—

127
128
129
131
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

"

35
40
46
56
60
68
82
85
115
120

32
100

21
21
21
21
20
18
18
17
17
17

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Name Memo
Ui e

Class

Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace

Wallace

Amy food donation

Morris dancers

Amy for coffee
stone

book launch donation

Night of Dread
Maybelle for flour

from Tim Freeman

Cassandra Miller

Nayssam Shujauddin

Anna Galati Admin and Food Prep
Leslie Lindsay Pizza day
Nayssam Shujauddin General

Nayssam Shujauddin
Yo Utano

Mark Conte

Ava Lightbody
Gregory Kirk

Campfire

Program Support

Pool Side Cafe (summer)

Pool Side Cafe (summer)

Pizza day

Program Support

Pool Side Cafe (summer)
Special Programs
Market Snack Bar

Bread

lir _Split, Amount Balance
283.50 2,215.49
211.05 2,426.54
201.29 2,627.83
279.09 2,906.92
309.49 3,216.41
350.70 3,567.11
128.40 3,695.51
80.51 3,776.02
257.26 4,033.28
214.60 4,247.88
299.40 4,547.28
253.85 4,801.13
358.57 5,159.70
178.98 5,338.68
5,338.68 5,338.68
88.00 88.00
65.00 153.00
325.00 478.00
25.00 503.00
55.00 558.00
88.00 646.00
480.00 1,126.00
100.00 1,226.00
25.00 1,251.00
1,352.74 2,603.74
34.00 2,637.74
100.00 2,737.74
2,737.74 2,737.74
101,050.23 101,050.23
101,050.23 101,050.23
36.66 36.66
15.39 52.05
52.05 52.05
126.00 126.00
88.00 214.00
136.00 350.00
48.00 398.00
60.50 458.50
99.00 557.50
136.00 693.50
88.00 781.50
108.00 889.50
140.00 1,029.50
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 04-08-2010 17 Stefanie Drummond Pizza day 60.50 1,090.00
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 99.00 1,189.00
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Stepfanie Drummond Market Snack Bar 44.00 1,233.00
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Sarah Fregeau Market Snack Bar 44.00 1,277.00
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Cassandra Miller Market Snack Bar 126.00 1,403.00
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff Baking Bread 187.00 1,590.00
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Nayssam Shujauddin FNS 91.00 1,681.00
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Andree-Anne Fafard St. Germain FNS 41.00 1,722.00
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Sarah Fregeau FNS 46.08 1,768.08
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Anne White FNS 51.25 1,819.33
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Cassandra Miller Cooking FNS FNS 126.00 1,945.33
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Mark Conte FNS 88.00 2,033.33
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Lucy Tishkina FNS 44.00 2,077.33
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Ozren Stambuk FNS 25.25 2,102.58
General Journal 07-08-2010 9 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 126.00 2,228.58
General Journal 07-08-2010 9 Nayssam Shujauddin Program Support 99.00 2,327.58
General Journal 08-08-2010 8 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 91.00 2,418.58
General Journal 08-08-2010 8 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Admin and Food Prep Aug 2-8th 561.00 2,979.58
General Journal 08-08-2010 8 Leslie Lindsay Paid Aug 12th Pizza day 84.00 3,063.58
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Matt Leitold Admin, Food Prep July26-Aug 8 578.00 3,641.58
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Anna Galati Admin, Food Prep Aug 9 85.00 3,726.58
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Nayssam Shujauddin Pool Side Cafe (summer) 60.50 3,787.08
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Nayssam Shujauddin Pool Side Cafe (summer) 56.50 3,843.58
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Ariel Freeman-Fawcett Gardens 30.75 3,874.33
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Yo Utano Stonegate Special Programs 136.00 4,010.33
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Yo Utano Meeting Administration 15.00 4,025.33
2 hrs bread, 12 hrs coord, Aug.9
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Matt Leitold and 10 238.00 4,263.33
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 Yo Utano Bread 110.00 4,373.33
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 96.00 4,469.33
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 Mark Conte Pizza day 44.00 4,513.33
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 70.00 4,583.33
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Mark Conte Pool Side Cafe (summer) 99.00 4,682.33
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Anne White Market Snack Bar 41.00 4,723.33
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 99.00 4,822.33
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Yo Utano Bread 136.00 4,958.33
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Lucy Tishkina FNS 99.00 5,057.33
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Andree-Anne Fafard St. Germain FNS 87.25 5,144.58
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Max Chandler FNS 12.00 5,156.58
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Sam Rosenberg FNS 51.25 5,207.83
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Anne White FNS 51.25 5,259.08
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Cassandra Miller FNS 126.00 5,385.08
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Maricela Valdez FNS 54.00 5,439.08
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Anna Galati Food Prep and Admin 60.00 5,499.08
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Mary Sylwester FNS 127.50 5,626.58
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Matt Leitold coordinator Aug 11 and 13 136.00 5,762.58
General Journal 14/08/2010 4 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 112.00 5,874.58
General Journal 14/08/2010 4 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Admin and Food Prep 510.00 6,384.58
General Journal 14/08/2010 4 Maricela Valdez dishes 6.00 6,390.58
Admin and Food Prep Week Aug 9-
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Matt Leitold 15 374.00 6,764.58
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Leslie Lindsay Pizza day 84.00 6,848.58
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Anna Galati Admin and Food Prep 136.00 6,984.58
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Anna Galati Admin Food Prep, Aug 11 170.00 7,154.58
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Michael Monastyrsky Banked Community Engagment 156.00 7,310.58
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 Yo Utano Stonegate Special Programs 136.00 7,446.58
General Journal 17/08/2010 1" Lucy Tishkina Deep clean Pool Side Cafe (summer) 55.00 7,501.58
General Journal 17/08/2010 " Anna Galati Admin and Food Cart Prep 170.00 7,671.58
Admin and Food Prep and
General Journal 18/08/2010 12 Anna Galati Meetings 200.00 7,871.58
General Journal 18/08/2010 12 Yo Utano Stonegate baking Special Programs 102.00 7,973.58
General Journal 18/08/2010 12 Anne White Pizza day 41.00 8,014.58
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Sam Rosenberg Market Snack Bar 36.00 8,050.58
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Anne White Corn on the cob/ market snack bar Program Support 71.75 8,122.33
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Andree-Anne Fafard St. Germain Pool Side Cafe (summer) 61.50 8,183.83
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Ava Lightbody Bread 114.00 8,297.83
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Matt Leitold 2 hrs baking, 18.5 hrs coordinator 348.50 8,646.33
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Dianna Spira Pool Side Cafe (summer) 41.00 8,687.33
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Anne White FNS 51.50 8,738.83
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Mark Conte kitchen FNS 55.00 8,793.83
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Sam Rosenberg serving and dishes FNS 76.25 8,870.08
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Espe Currie serving and dishes FNS 49.50 8,919.58
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 honorarium FNS 66.00 8,985.58
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Andree-Anne Fafard St. Germain FNS 82.00 9,067.58
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Pia Perez FNS 110.50 9,178.08
various days community
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin engagement 220.00 9,398.08
General Journal 21/08/2010 22 Lucy Tishkina Pool Side Cafe (summer) 85.25 9,483.33
General Journal 21/08/2010 22 Anne White clean up 71.75 9,555.08
General Journal 21/08/2010 22 Pia Perez 9.00 9,564.08
General Journal 23/08/2010 24 Matt Leitold coordinator 136.00 9,700.08
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 Anna Galati coord 170.00 9,870.08
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 Yo Utano Stonegate baking Special Programs 136.00 10,006.08
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 Nayssam Shujauddin 82.50 10,088.58
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 Ozren Stambuk food cart buide book 104.00 10,192.58
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 Anna Galati coord 170.00 10,362.58
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Ginger Dean Market Snack Bar 84.00 10,446.58
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Nayssam Shujauddin 125.00 10,571.58
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Anne White cleaning 41.00 10,612.58
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Nayssam Shujauddin 13.50 10,626.08
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 baking 76.00 10,702.08
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Pool Side Cafe (summer) 116.00 10,818.08
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 Andree-Anne Fafard St. Germain FNS 82.00 10,900.08
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 Anne White FNS 51.25 10,951.33
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 Sam Rosenberg FNS 51.25 11,002.58
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 Nayssam Shujauddin FNS 77.00 11,079.58
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 Cassandra Miller FNS 126.00 11,205.58
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 Anne White Pool Side Cafe (summer) 51.25 11,256.83
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 126.00 11,382.83
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 Nayssam Shujauddin Pool Side Cafe (summer) 112.50 11,495.33
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Nayssam Shujauddin 113.50 11,608.83
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Michael Monastyrsky 26.00 11,634.83
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Anne White Pizza day 61.50 11,696.33
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 126.00 11,822.33
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 Matt Leitold cordinator 85.00 11,907.33
General Journal 30/08/2010 31 Nayssam Shujauddin 138.50 12,045.83
General Journal 30/08/2010 31 Matt Leitold 170.00 12,215.83
General Journal 30/08/2010 31 Matt Leitold coord 170.00 12,385.83
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 Anna Galati coord 170.00 12,555.83
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 Yo Utano Stonegate 136.00 12,691.83
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Aug.25 - 31 coord and admin 1,000.00 13,691.83
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 Anne White Pool Side Cafe (summer) 61.50 13,753.33
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 Yo Utano Bread 85.00 13,838.33
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 Anna Galati coord -- owed from other dates 170.00 14,008.33
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 Anna Galati coord 136.00 14,144.33
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Matt Leitold coord 144.50 14,288.83
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Sam Rosenberg Market Snack Bar 41.00 14,329.83
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Anne White Market Snack Bar 41.00 14,370.83
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Ava Lightbody Bread 104.00 14,474.83
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 Nayssam Shujauddin 112.50 14,587.33
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 Nayssam Shujauddin FNS 100.00 14,687.33
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 Anne White FNS 51.25 14,738.58
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 Cassandra Miller accumulated hours 336.00 15,074.58
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 Cassandra Miller FNS 126.00 15,200.58
General Journal 04-09-2010 37 Anne White Gardens 36.00 15,236.58
General Journal 05-09-2010 35 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 126.00 15,362.58
General Journal 05-09-2010 35 Nayssam Shujauddin also Morris dancers Pizza day 112.50 15,475.08
General Journal 05-09-2010 35 Leslie Lindsay Morris dancers 105.00 15,580.08
General Journal 06-09-2010 43 Nayssam Shujauddin Program Support 37.50 15,617.58
General Journal 07-09-2010 41 136.00 15,753.58
General Journal 07-09-2010 41 Cassandra Miller baking muffins 49.00 15,802.58
General Journal 07-09-2010 41 Maricela Valdez 48.00 15,850.58
General Journal 08-09-2010 42 Stefanie Drummond 21.25 15,871.83
General Journal 08-09-2010 42 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff 93.50 15,965.33
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 100.00 16,065.33
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 Cassandra Miller Market Snack Bar 91.00 16,156.33
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 Leslie Lindsay Market Snack Bar 126.00 16,282.33
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 Anne White market clean-up Market Snack Bar 42.00 16,324.33
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Yo Utano Bread 153.00 16,477.33
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Maricela Valdez Repair/Maintenance 42.00 16,519.33
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Espe Currie Program Support 44.00 16,563.33
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Cassandra Miller FNS 98.00 16,661.33
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Nayssam Shujauddin FNS 106.25 16,767.58
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Anne White FNS 41.00 16,808.58
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 Pia Perez cob 42.00 16,850.58
General Journal 11-09-2010 44 Cassandra Miller Pool Side Cafe (summer) 84.00 16,934.58
General Journal 11-09-2010 44 Nayssam Shujauddin Pool Side Cafe (summer) 93.75 17,028.33
General Journal 11-09-2010 44 Stefanie Drummond Gardens 53.13 17,081.46
General Journal 11-09-2010 44 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Administration 85.00 17,166.46
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 Espe Currie Pool Side Cafe (summer) 82.50 17,248.96
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 Cassandra Miller Pizza day 120.00 17,368.96
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 Stefanie Drummond Gardens 100.00 17,468.96
General Journal 13/09/2010 38 Yo Utano stonegate Program Support 51.00 17,519.96
General Journal 14/09/2010 46 Nayssam Shujauddin Repair/Maintenance 43.75 17,563.71
General Journal 14/09/2010 46 Yo Utano stonegate Program Support 136.00 17,699.71
General Journal 15/09/2010 47 Yo Utano Bread 85.00 17,784.71
General Journal 15/09/2010 47 Stefanie Drummond Gardens 37.50 17,822.21
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 106.25 17,928.46
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 Stefanie Drummond Market Snack Bar 106.25 18,034.71
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 Yo Utano Bread 153.00 18,187.71
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 Leslie Lindsay Program Support 112.00 18,299.71
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 Nayssam Shujauddin FNS 125.00 18,424.71
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 Stefanie Drummond FNS 106.25 18,530.96
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 Cassandra Miller FNS 126.00 18,656.96
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 Pia Perez cob 136.36 18,793.32
General Journal 18/09/2010 50 Pia Perez cob 147.00 18,940.32
General Journal 18/09/2010 50 Nayssam Shujauddin Food Cart (off season) 106.28 19,046.60
General Journal 19/09/2010 51 Cassandra Miller Food Cart (off season) 4.00 19,050.60
General Journal 19/09/2010 51 Stefanie Drummond Gardens 106.25 19,156.85
General Journal 19/09/2010 51 Anne White Pizza day 82.00 19,238.85
General Journal 20/09/2010 52 Nayssam Shujauddin Repair/Maintenance 62.10 19,300.95
General Journal 20/09/2010 52 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff Food Cart (off season) 68.00 19,368.95
General Journal 20/09/2010 52 Michael Monastyrsky Pizza day 91.00 19,459.95
General Journal 21/09/2010 53 Nayssam Shujauddin Repair/Maintenance 31.25 19,491.20
General Journal 21/09/2010 53 Yo Utano stonegate Program Support 136.00 19,627.20
General Journal 22/09/2010 54 Stefanie Drummond Gardens 50.00 19,677.20
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 Yo Utano Bread 76.00 19,753.20
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 Sarah Cormier Bread 127.50 19,880.70
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 100.00 19,980.70
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 Leslie Lindsay market coordinator Program Support 112.00 20,092.70
General Journal 24/09/2010 56 Pia Perez cob 35.00 20,127.70
General Journal 24/09/2010 56 Yo Utano FNS 153.00 20,280.70
General Journal 26/09/2010 59 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff stonegate Program Support 51.00 20,331.70
General Journal 28/09/2010 60 Yo Utano stonegate Program Support 127.00 20,458.70
General Journal 28/09/2010 60 Nayssam Shujauddin Food Cart (off season) 93.75 20,552.45
General Journal 29/09/2010 61 Yo Utano Bread 85.00 20,637.45
General Journal 29/09/2010 61 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff Bread 85.00 20,722.45
General Journal 30/09/2010 62 Sarah Cormier Bread 144.50 20,866.95
General Journal 30/09/2010 62 Jenny Cook market coordinator Program Support 120.00 20,986.95
General Journal 30/09/2010 62 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 75.00 21,061.95
General Journal 30/09/2010 62 Michael Monastyrsky 78.00 21,139.95
General Journal 01-10-2010 63 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Administration 340.00 21,479.95
General Journal 01-10-2010 63 Pia Perez cob 21.00 21,500.95
General Journal 04-10-2010 65 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff stonegate Program Support 51.00 21,551.95
General Journal 04-10-2010 65 Mayssan Shuja-Uddin Administration 68.00 21,619.95
General Journal 05-10-2010 66 Yo Utano stonegate Program Support 153.00 21,772.95
General Journal 06-10-2010 67 Yo Utano Bread 85.00 21,857.95
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 Heidrun Gabel-Koepff Bread 85.00 21,942.95
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 Leslie Lindsay Food Cart (off season) 119.00 22,061.95
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 Matt Leitold Bread 136.00 22,197.95
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 87.50 22,285.45
General Journal 07-10-2010 68 Michael Monastyrsky Market Snack Bar 71.50 22,356.95
General Journal 08-10-2010 69 Matt Leitold 22 August - 7 September coordinator 1,150.00 23,506.95
General Journal 08-10-2010 69 Matt Leitold 22 aug - 7 september (remainder) coordinator 165.00 23,671.95
General Journal 12-10-2010 73 Pia Perez cob 45.50 23,717.45
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 87.50 23,804.95
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Leslie Lindsay Market Snack Bar 112.00 23,916.95
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Yo Utano Bread 144.00 24,060.95
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Matt Leitold Bread 85.00 24,145.95
General Journal 14/10/2010 74 Michael Monastyrsky MARKET Special Programs 104.00 24,249.95
General Journal 17/10/2010 76 Matt Leitold coordinator 17.00 24,266.95
General Journal 20/10/2010 72 Yo Utano Bread 85.00 24,351.95
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 Elisa Gilmour Market Snack Bar 105.00 24,456.95
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 Michael Monastyrsky Market Snack Bar 84.00 24,540.95
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 Nayssam Shujauddin Market Snack Bar 87.50 24,628.45
General Journal 26/10/2010 81 Yo Utano Bread 68.00 24,696.45
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12:48 PM
26/08/15
Accrual Basis

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
28/10/2010
28/10/2010
28/10/2010
28/10/2010
28/10/2010
29/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010

01-11-2010
02-11-2010
02-11-2010
02-11-2010
04-11-2010
04-11-2010
04-11-2010
04-11-2010
05-11-2010
08-11-2010
09-11-2010
10-11-2010
11-11-2010
11-11-2010
11-11-2010
11-11-2010
14/11/2010
18/11/2010
18/11/2010
24/11/2010
25/11/2010
25/11/2010
25/11/2010
25/11/2010
25/11/2010
26/11/2010
26/11/2010
26/11/2010
26/11/2010
27/11/2010
27/11/2010
27/11/2010
27/11/2010
29/11/2010
29/11/2010
01-12-2010
02-12-2010
02-12-2010
02-12-2010
03-12-2010
03-12-2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Num
—

83
83
83
83
83
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
87
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
95
93
91
92
20
90
90
20
98
97
o7
103
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
108
108
110
111
11
EEE]
112
112

Profit & Loss Detail

January through December 2010

Name Memo Class
Heidrun Gabel-Koepff Bread
Jenny Cook Market Snack Bar
Yo Utano Bread

Nayssam Shujauddin

Yo Utano

Ava Lightbody
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Stefanie Drummond
Espe Currie

Sarah Cormier

Pia Perez

Espe Currie

Espe Currie

Alain HB

Michael Monastyrsky
Michael Monastyrsky
Alain HB

Elisa Gilmour

Jenny Cook

Marina DeLuca Howard
Yo Utano

Alain HB

Michael Monastyrsky
Yo Utano

Yo Utano

Nayssam Shujauddin
Marty Climenhaga
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Ginger Dean

Jenny Cook

Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Yo Utano

Leslie Lindsay
Nayssam Shujauddin
Ginger Dean

Jenny Cook
Nayssam Shujauddin
Pia Perez

Heidrun Gabel-Koepff
Yo Utano

Gesyk Isaac

Gesyk Isaac

Heidrun Gabel-Koepff
Nayssam Shujauddin
Carolyn Young
Carolyn Young
Carolyn Young
Nayssam Shujauddin
Leslie Lindsay

Pia Perez

Marty Climenhaga

baking shifts

Market Snack Bar

Market Snack Bar
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support

Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar
Program Support
Bread

Market Snack Bar

Program Support
Market Snack Bar
Bread

Program Support
Program Support

coordinator

Bread
Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar

Zamboni Cafe (winter)
Zamboni Cafe (winter)
Market Snack Bar
Bread

Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar

Q
=

Split Amount

153.00
105.00
85.00
81.25
71.50
102.00
91.00
100.00
75.00
44.00
136.00
91.00
44.00
44.00
40.00
52.00
85.00
55.00
105.00
127.00
48.00
51.00
40.00
65.00
60.00
85.00
93.75
51.25
170.00
72.00
120.00
37.50
595.00
153.00
108.50
68.75
54.00
60.00
100.00
70.00
300.00
90.00
49.50
33.00
300.00
65.00
44.00
55.00
44.00
123.50
122.50
98.00
77.00

Balance

24,849.45
24,954 .45
25,039.45
25,120.70
25,192.20
25,294.20
25,385.20
25,485.20
25,560.20
25,604.20
25,740.20
25,831.20
25,875.20
25,919.20
25,959.20
26,011.20
26,096.20
26,151.20
26,256.20
26,383.20
26,431.20
26,482.20
26,522.20
26,587.20
26,647.20
26,732.20
26,825.95
26,877.20
27,047.20
27,119.20
27,239.20
27,276.70
27,871.70
28,024.70
28,133.20
28,201.95
28,255.95
28,315.95
28,415.95
28,485.95
28,785.95
28,875.95
28,925.45
28,958.45
29,258.45
29,323.45
29,367.45
29,422.45
29,466.45
29,589.95
29,712.45
29,810.45
29,887.45
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12:48 PM
26/08/15
Accrual Basis

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
03-12-2010
04-12-2010
05-12-2010
05-12-2010
06-12-2010
07-12-2010
08-12-2010
08-12-2010
08-12-2010
08-12-2010
08-12-2010
09-12-2010
09-12-2010
09-12-2010
09-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
10-12-2010
11-12-2010
11-12-2010
11-12-2010
11-12-2010
11-12-2010
11-12-2010
12-12-2010
12-12-2010

13/12/2010
13/12/2010
14/12/2010
14/12/2010
15/12/2010
16/12/2010
16/12/2010
17/12/2010
17/12/2010
17/12/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
20/12/2010
20/12/2010
20/12/2010
20/12/2010
20/12/2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Num
—

112
113
114
114
115
116
17
17
17
17
17
118
118
118
118
19
19
19
119
19
119
19
120
120
120
120
120
120
121
121
122
122
123
123
124
125
125
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
129

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Name

Memo
e

Class

Maricela Valdez
Matt Leitold

Matt Leitold
Gesyk Isaac
Mary Gaudet
Nayssam Shujauddin
Mary Gaudet
Ozren Stambuk
Nayssam Shujauddin
Sarah Cormier
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Mary Gaudet
Gesyk Isaac
Carolyn Young
Nayssam Shujauddin
Gesyk Isaac
Cassandra Miller
Carolyn Young
Mary Gaudet

Yo Utano
Maricela Valdez
Anna Galati

Matt Leitold
Anna Galati

Yo Utano

Mary Gaudet

Yo Utano

Gesyk Isaac
Mary Gaudet
Gesyk Isaac
Maricela Valdez
Gesyk Isaac
Gesyk Isaac
Mary Gaudet
Maricela Valdez
Paige Budd
Gesyk Isaac
Carolyn Young
Cassandra Miller
Mary Gaudet
Jacob Amnfeld
Carolyn Young
Espe Currie
Gesyk Isaac
Mary Gaudet
Mary Gaudet
Paige Budd
Gesyk Isaac
Yann Peeters
Yann Peeters
Mary Gaudet
Nayssam Shujauddin

Gesyk Isaac

Wallace
trouble-shooting Nov.20-Dec.4
trouble-shooting Nov.20-Dec.4

food for Wallace

Wallace

trouble-shooting

trouble-shooting

Campbell

Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar
Market Snack Bar

Administration

FNS

Zamboni Cafe (winter)

Q
=

Split Amount

175.00
51.25
36.00
58.00
82.50
91.00
49.50
91.00
81.00

500.00

500.00
82.50
46.00
44.00

104.00
41.00

112.00
77.00
55.00
30.00
72.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

153.00
88.00

105.00
44.00
49.50
49.50
84.00
22.00
44.00
55.00
36.00
48.80
33.00
82.00

154.00
82.50
33.00
77.00
88.00
66.00
88.00
66.00
51.25
77.00
48.75
42.25
49.50
26.00

132.00

Balance

30,062.45
30,113.70
30,149.70
30,207.70
30,290.20
30,381.20
30,430.70
30,521.70
30,602.70
31,102.70
31,602.70
31,685.20
31,731.20
31,775.20
31,879.20
31,920.20
32,032.20
32,109.20
32,164.20
32,194.20
32,266.20
32,466.20
32,666.20
32,866.20
33,019.20
33,107.20
33,212.20
33,256.20
33,305.70
33,355.20
33,439.20
33,461.20
33,505.20
33,560.20
33,596.20
33,645.00
33,678.00
33,760.00
33,914.00
33,996.50
34,029.50
34,106.50
34,194.50
34,260.50
34,348.50
34,414.50
34,465.75
34,542.75
34,591.50
34,633.75
34,683.25
34,709.25
34,841.25
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12:48 PM
26/08/15
Accrual Basis
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General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
21/12/2010
21/12/2010
21/12/2010
21/12/2010
21/12/2010
21/12/2010
22/12/2010
22/12/2010
22/12/2010
22/12/2010
23/12/2010
23/12/2010
23/12/2010
23/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
24/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
25/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010

26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
26/12/2010
27/12/2010
27/12/2010
27/12/2010
28/12/2010
28/12/2010
28/12/2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Num
—

130
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

135
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
137

Name

Memo
e

Class

Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Jacob Arnfeld
Maricela Valdez

Yann Peeters

Mary Gaudet

Carolyn Young

Paige Budd

Mary Gaudet

Carolyn Young

Andi Yumansky
Ginger Dean

Paige Budd

Yann Peeters
Nayssam Shujauddin
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Gesyk Isaac

Becky Weston

Yo Utano

Nayssam Shujauddin
Andrew De Sousa
Gesyk Isaac

Gesyk Isaac

Yann Peeters

Gesyk Isaac
Nayssam Shujauddin
Michael Monastyrsky
Paige Budd

Yo Utano

Ozren Stambuk
Marina DeLuca Howard
Cassandra Miller
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Nayssam Shujauddin
Heidrun Gabel-Koepff
Nayssam Shujauddin
Ozren Stambuk
Keegan Grebanier
Leslie Lindsay

Yann Peeters

Yo Utano

Gesyk Isaac

Heidrun Gabel-Koepff
Dakota Vine
Paige Budd
Cassandra Miller
Andrew De Sousa
Anna Galati

Yann Peeters
Paige Budd
Andrew De Sousa
Yann Peeters
Paige Budd

Andi Yumansky

part payment Dec. 23 and 24

remaining payment Dec.24

Wallace

Campbell

Campbell campfire

Wallace

two days 25th and 26th at time and

a half

cob plumbing

Administration

Administration

Clr Split Amount

126.00
50.00
96.00
73.50
88.00
33.00
71.75
66.00
38.00
50.00

117.00
82.00

112.00

104.00
45.00
46.00
11.00
30.00
26.00
11.00

130.00
46.00

147.00
74.25

175.50

168.00
61.00

180.00

146.25
78.00
72.00

120.00
70.00

345.00

165.75

156.00
33.00
94.50

136.50

180.00

115.50

344.25
132.00
122.50
112.00
132.00
216.00
98.00
82.00
30.00
126.00
82.00
22.00

Balance

34,967.25
35,017.25
35,113.25
35,186.75
35,274.75
35,307.75
35,379.50
35,445.50
35,483.50
35,533.50
35,650.50
35,732.50
35,844.50
35,948.50
35,993.50
36,039.50
36,050.50
36,080.50
36,106.50
36,117.50
36,247.50
36,293.50
36,440.50
36,514.75
36,690.25
36,858.25
36,919.25
37,099.25
37,245.50
37,323.50
37,395.50
37,515.50
37,585.50
37,930.50
38,096.25
38,252.25
38,285.25
38,379.75
38,516.25
38,696.25
38,811.75

39,156.00
39,288.00
39,410.50
39,522.50
39,654.50
39,870.50
39,968.50
40,050.50
40,080.50
40,206.50
40,288.50
40,310.50
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12:48 PM
26/08/15
Accrual Basis

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Total Contracts

Groceries

A & E Fine Foods
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Total A & E Fine Foods

Beretta
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Total Beretta

Date
28/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

10-08-2010
11-08-2010
17/08/2010
26/08/2010
29/08/2010
03-09-2010
12-09-2010
11-10-2010
26/10/2010
26/10/2010
02-11-2010
07-11-2010
08-12-2010
14/12/2010
21/12/2010

05-08-2010
12-08-2010

19/08/2010
27/08/2010
02-09-2010
09-09-2010
16/09/2010
28/10/2010
04-11-2010
11-11-2010
18/11/2010
02-12-2010
09-12-2010
10-12-2010
23/12/2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Num
—

137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140

1
19
30
36
45
70
81
81
86
94
17
123
130

13
28
34
39
48
83
89
90
97
M
118
119
132

Name
Ui

Q
=

Memo Class
e —

Cir_split

Michael Monastyrsky
Gesyk Isaac

Andi Yumansky
Maricela Valdez
Yann Peeters
Mayssan Shuja-Uddin
Gesyk Isaac

Lea Ambros

Andi Yumansky
Paige Budd

Jessice Moore
Maricela Valdez
Michael Monastyrsky
Yann Peeters

Becky Weston

Dec 27 and 28, Campbell shopping

Dec.30 (won't fit) Administration

worked Dec.30

Dec.30 Wallace shift

Grain, Flour, Sugar, Oats

Red Fife

Hotdogs $57/case for 14. Chicken
FNS

Amount Balance
45.00 40,355.50
66.00 40,421.50
60.50 40,482.00
66.00 40,548.00

112.00 40,660.00
162.00 40,822.00
88.00 40,910.00
117.00 41,027.00
88.00 41,115.00
51.25 41,166.25
120.00 41,286.25
78.00 41,364.25
105.00 41,469.25
91.00 41,560.25
13.75 41,574.00
41,574.00 41,574.00
402.50 402.50
558.00 960.50
272.00 1,232.50
360.25 1,692.75
402.50 1,995.25
381.50 2,376.75
351.50 2,728.25
731.50 3,459.75
388.00 3,847.75
531.80 4,379.55
316.00 4,695.55
316.00 5,011.55
392.00 5,403.55
443.50 5,847.05
459.75 6,306.80
6,306.80 6,306.80
841.45 841.45
527.01 1,368.46
888.30 2,256.76
319.22 2,575.98
788.72 3,364.70
64.68 3,429.38
63.79 3,493.17
136.44 3,629.61
54.00 3,683.61
72.00 3,755.61
329.46 4,085.07
399.00 4,484.07
114.00 4,598.07
28.75 4,626.82
513.00 5,139.82
5,139.82 5,139.82
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
Farmers Market
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Wheelbarrow farm 40.00 40.00
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 Potatoe for bread 12.00 52.00
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 FNS food 100.00 152.00
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 FNS 170.00 322.00
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 Angelos olives 150.00 472.00
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 150.00 622.00
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 40.00 662.00
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 25.00 687.00
General Journal 09-09-2010 39 140.00 827.00
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 FNS 4.00 831.00
General Journal 16/09/2010 48 including new oil pump 138.00 969.00
General Journal 18/09/2010 50 17.50 986.50
General Journal 23/09/2010 55 86.75 1,073.25
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 8.00 1,081.25
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 20.00 1,101.25
General Journal 21/10/2010 78 10.00 1,111.25
General Journal 28/10/2010 83 50.00 1,161.25
General Journal 04-11-2010 89 12.50 1,173.75
General Journal 11-11-2010 90 35.00 1,208.75
General Journal 18/11/2010 97 Colette seeds 2.00 1,210.75
General Journal 18/11/2010 97 40.00 1,250.75
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 66.00 1,316.75
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 20.00 1,336.75
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 26.00 1,362.75
General Journal 25/11/2010 104 42.00 1,404.75
General Journal 02-12-2010 11 15.00 1,419.75
General Journal 02-12-2010 111 150.00 1,569.75
General Journal 02-12-2010 111 280.00 1,849.75
General Journal 02-12-2010 111 23.00 1,872.75
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 22.00 1,894.75
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 35.00 1,929.75
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 24.75 1,954.50
General Journal 16/12/2010 125 25.00 1,979.50
General Journal 23/12/2010 132 Sosnicki perogies 220.00 2,199.50
General Journal 23/12/2010 132 35.00 2,234.50
General Journal 30/12/2010 139 25.00 2,259.50
General Journal 30/12/2010 139 perogies 210.00 2,469.50
Total Farmers Market 2,469.50 2,469.50
Mountain View Estates Coffee
General Journal 03-08-2010 18 327.35 327.35
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 265.50 592.85
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 Coffee 132.75 725.60
General Journal 26/08/2010 19 265.50 991.10
General Journal 14/09/2010 46 278.55 1,269.65
General Journal 11-10-2010 70 230.00 1,499.65
General Journal 26/10/2010 81 322.00 1,821.65
General Journal 08-12-2010 17 cheque # 0643 230.00 2,051.65
General Journal 09-12-2010 118 285.00 2,336.65
General Journal 20/12/2010 129 570.00 2,906.65
Total Mountain View Estates Coffee 2,906.65 2,906.65
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
No Frills
General Journal 01-08-2010 21 Buns/Veg 45.50 45.50
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Juice/Veg 57.40 102.90
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Buns 13.48 116.38
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Condiments/Veg 132.58 248.96
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Juice, Cheese 248.82 497.78
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Milk 20.68 518.46
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Pop/Water 28.43 546.89
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Buns/Juice 66.92 613.81
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Macaroni/Juice/Sauce 156.78 770.59
General Journal 02-08-2010 20 Butter/Eggs/Veg. 225.07 995.66
General Journal 04-08-2010 17 Bags/Pop/Cooking supplies 72.10 1,067.76
General Journal 04-08-2010 17 80.81 1,148.57
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Condiments, Quick Oats 68.08 1,216.65
General Journal 05-08-2010 16 Oats/Hotdogs 40.87 1,257.52
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 FNS 10.86 1,268.38
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 FNS ice cream 9.94 1,278.32
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Buns/Fruit/Juice 61.65 1,339.97
General Journal 06-08-2010 15 Veggie 65.04 1,405.01
General Journal 07-08-2010 9 Vegtables (cafe) 12.52 1,417.53
General Journal 07-08-2010 9 Vegtables & Hotdog Buns (cafe) 88.19 1,505.72
General Journal 08-08-2010 8 Cassandra Miller Watermelon, Hotdog buns (cafe) Pool Side Cafe (summer) 30.39 1,536.11
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Juice, Watermelon 71.18 1,607.29
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Herbs, Vegtables (FNS) 141.90 1,749.19
Vegtables, Condiments, Juice
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 (cafe) 121.14 1,870.33
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Pop 28.43 1,898.76
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Eggs, butter, cheese 345.48 2,244 .24
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Tahineh, Oil, Macaroni (cafe) 137.19 2,381.43
General Journal 09-08-2010 7 Hotdog buns, Juice (cafe) 142.45 2,523.88
General Journal 10-08-2010 6 Herbs, Vegtables for Pita 18.63 2,542.51
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 7.49 2,550.00
General Journal 11-08-2010 3 Fruit/Pasta 22.30 2,572.30
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 68.74 2,641.04
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 85.75 2,726.79
General Journal 12-08-2010 2 32.21 2,759.00
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Ice Cream 16.94 2,775.94
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Buns and Vegtables 123.08 2,899.02
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 Phyllo Pastry 13.96 2,912.98
General Journal 13/08/2010 1 179.40 3,092.38
General Journal 14/08/2010 4 54.54 3,146.92
General Journal 15/08/2010 5 Watermelon 12.12 3,159.04
General Journal 16/08/2010 10 Butter 20.51 3,179.55
General Journal 16/08/2010 10 Hot dogs/ Buns 91.54 3,271.09
General Journal 16/08/2010 10 52.98 3,324.07
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 Butter, eggs, juice 150.73 3,474.80
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 Condiments, Milk, Cheese 219.91 3,694.71
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 Veg. 65.99 3,760.70
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 103.22 3,863.92
General Journal 17/08/2010 " 157.27 4,021.19
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 50.54 4,071.73
General Journal 17/08/2010 1 19.96 4,091.69
General Journal 19/08/2010 13 Veggies/Hotdogs/Buns 65.54 4,157.23
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12:48 PM Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

2ioents Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010
Type Date Num_ Name Memo Class lir _Split, Amount Balance
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Buns 47.65 4,204.88
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 Buns/Cheese 93.84 4,298.72
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 12.65 4,311.37
General Journal 20/08/2010 14 129.51 4,440.88
General Journal 21/08/2010 22 17.08 4,457.96
General Journal 22/08/2010 23 14.58 4,472.54
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 62.64 4,535.18
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 50.17 4,585.35
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 119.65 4,705.00
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 111.20 4,816.20
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 186.96 5,003.16
General Journal 24/08/2010 25 253.78 5,256.94
General Journal 25/08/2010 26 7.35 5,264.29
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 39.98 5,304.27
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 70.10 5,374.37
General Journal 26/08/2010 27 3.94 5,378.31
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 99.79 5,478.10
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 73.14 5,551.24
General Journal 27/08/2010 28 48.57 5,599.81
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 116.96 5,716.77
General Journal 28/08/2010 29 26.31 5,743.08
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 28.70 5,771.78
General Journal 29/08/2010 30 7417 5,845.95
General Journal 30/08/2010 31 12.50 5,858.45
General Journal 30/08/2010 31 60.63 5,919.08
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 77.35 5,996.43
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 134.77 6,131.20
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 146.32 6,277.52
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 273.81 6,551.33
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 13.70 6,565.03
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 173.13 6,738.16
General Journal 31/08/2010 32 32.44 6,770.60
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 6.99 6,777.59
General Journal 01-09-2010 33 5.99 6,783.58
General Journal 02-09-2010 34 67.91 6,851.49
General Journal 03-09-2010 36 79.18 6,930.67
General Journal 05-09-2010 35 44.62 6,975.29
General Journal 07-09-2010 41 297 6,978.26
General Journal 08-09-2010 42 51.12 7,029.38
General Journal 08-09-2010 42 33.46 7,062.84
General Journal 08-09-2010 42 210.24 7,273.08
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 39.28 7,312.36
General Journal 10-09-2010 40 16.71 7,329.07
General Journal 12-09-2010 45 7.30 7,336.37
General Journal 13/09/2010 38 14.92 7,351.29
General Journal 13/09/2010 38 12.38 7,363.67
General Journal 14/09/2010 46 111.72 7,475.39
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 51.60 7,526.99
General Journal 17/09/2010 49 56.49 7,583.48
General Journal 18/09/2010 50 50.19 7,633.67
General Journal 19/09/2010 51 56.70 7,690.37
General Journal 20/09/2010 52 16.30 7,706.67
General Journal 22/09/2010 54 31.87 7,738.54
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12:48 PM
26/08/15
Accrual Basis

—_—p

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

General Journal

Date
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
26/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

05-10-2010
05-10-2010
05-10-2010
12-10-2010
12-10-2010
12-10-2010
19/10/2010
26/10/2010
26/10/2010
26/10/2010
28/10/2010
29/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
30/10/2010
02-11-2010
02-11-2010
09-11-2010
09-11-2010
16/11/2010
16/11/2010
16/11/2010
16/11/2010
16/11/2010
23/11/2010
23/11/2010
26/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
30/11/2010
01-12-2010
01-12-2010
01-12-2010
03-12-2010
03-12-2010
03-12-2010
03-12-2010
04-12-2010
05-12-2010
05-12-2010

Celos Transition Community Engagment Activities

Profit & Loss Detail
January through December 2010

Num Name
— Ui

Memo
e

o

55
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
61
62
66
66
66
73
73
73
77
81
81
81
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
91
91
100
100
100
100
100
102
102
105
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
112
112
112
112
113
114
114

Wallace Rink groceries

Wallace Rink Groceries

Campbell
Wallace Rink
Wallace
Campbell
Wallace

Amount

50.89
31.86
7.38
22.55
34.79
96.81
154.93
35.30
18.08
12.32
82.83
189.15
297
53.34
22.93
164.39
73.24
5.79
25.17
137.90
12.74
23.14
38.92
10.14
7.21
126.60
71.99
153.21
28.27
39.61
189.40
104.51
153.74
37.86
168.52
93.52
125.51
35.89
16.71
169.77
181.17
126.70
380.10
232.28
78.03
15.54
149.57
37.03
8.13
227.83
28.81
8.58
106.78

Balance

7,789.43
7,821.29
7,828.67
7,851.22
7,886.01
7,982.82
